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10226646 63 Gallardo Guevara, Carmen [1] Gallardo Guevara, C.

Noguera Piera, B.
75 63 

46 62 76(3) 
Gomez-Barrio O´Hayon,

Arranz Rebollo, E.

61 62 
Casas Blas, L.

Sanchez Calvo, J.

Villarejo Yuste, M.

60 60 
Paredes Perez, M.

64 62 

61 60 
Noguera Piera, B.

Sanchez Calvo, J.

63 63 

Arranz Rebollo, E.
62 60 

Paredes Perez, M.

63 64 

Arranz Rebollo, E.
64 36 75 

Sanchez Calvo, J.

10308395 273 Noguera Piera, Beatriz
7799052 289 Santoro Martinez, Chiara

10401298 Q Parcet Torre, Silvia
10348680 495 WC Casas Blas, Lucia

10346080 249 Sanchez Calvo, Judith [15]

10313815 171 Villarejo Yuste, Maria [9]

4631736 291 Paredes Perez, Maria
4642494 Q Regalado Denia, Natalia

9594153 0 WC Gomez-Barrio O´Hayon, Victoria
13153169 Q Ros Parres, Lucia

12008927 133 Arranz Rebollo, Eva [7]

10241058 123 Cerezo Holgado, Sofia [4]

13101423 321 Cuquerella Tortosa, Andrea
10291194 509 WC Vedia Sanchez, Patricia

11139484 375 Aranda Arcas, Lucia
8789648 323 Moris Garcia, Rocio

10350114 246 Martinez De Velasco, Claudia [14]

13035854 212 Artigas Taberner, Irene [11]

10303212 463 Lopez Sanchez, Victoria
7790729 549 WC Heinz Santana, Carlota

7660922 484 Casares Abeijon, Paula
10323731 435 Cuesta Bret, Cristina

13073218 883 LL Bennasar Motilla, Kateryna

Cerezo Holgado, S.

62 62 
Cuquerella Tortosa, A.

Aranda Arcas, L.
26 76(3) 63 

Martinez De Velasco, C.

Artigas Taberner, I.

Heinz Santana, C.
64 64 

Cuesta Bret, C.
62 62 

Bennasar Motilla, K.

Cerezo Holgado, S.
62 62 

Aranda Arcas, L.
64 62 

62 63 
Artigas Taberner, I.

Cuesta Bret, C.
61 62 

Cerezo Holgado, S.
64 62 

Artigas Taberner, I.
60 63 

4618958 125 Vicario Seguin, Oihane [5]

13090460 Q Lambru, Beatriz
14513198 Q Yoldi Usach, Ane

Vicario Seguin, O.

Lambru, B.
63 63 

61 64 
Vicario Seguin, O.

64 63 

8742985 298 Requena Bonet, Sandra

4641230 0 Evdokimova, Alexandra [10]

Requena Bonet, S.
63 62 

Evdokimova, A.

4634889 363 Gomez Carrera, Lidia Evdokimova, A.

Vicario Seguin, O.
16 62 62 

60 62 

12055077 412 Vegas Rodriguez, Ahinara

10333293 264 Solis Urdiales, Vitoria [16]

62 76(3) 

13122411 114 Redondo Gutierrez, Andrea [3]

60 60 

Redondo Gutierrez, A.

10211069 264 Dodashev Enbert, Alexandra

60 62 
62 64 

Redondo Gutierrez, A.

4634300 302 Lorca Griñan, Noelia

Solis Urdiales, V.

Menendez Alvarez, P.

Solis Urdiales, V.

Solis Urdiales, V.

8792691 468 Menendez Alvarez, Paula

Lorca Griñan, N.

76(4) 61 

Gomez Alonso, C.
4641719 373 De Diego Quiñones, Marina

Del Campo Suarez, A.

10383347 486 WC Lopez Espinosa, Anais Yang

Soriano Santiago, M.

10376136 Q Rodriguez Dueñas, Cristina

10189175 73 Gomez Alonso, Carolina [2]

Di Noto Fernandez, L.

Soriano Santiago, M.

Gomez Alonso, C.

8789630 243 Del Campo Suarez, Angela [13] Del Campo Suarez, A.

62 61 

13098795 339 Recuenco Tarin, Sandra

9604738 128 Geerlings Martinez, Ariana [6]

10288993 215 Cifuentes Gomez, Maria [12]

10292738 293 Cocero Lopez, Irene

64 60 Rodriguez Dueñas, C.

61 61 

61 60 

Cocero Lopez, I.

10356196 Q Alarilla Sanchez, Marina

63 64 
63 63 

Gomez Alonso, C.

61 64 

Cifuentes Gomez, M.

10357334 344 Soriano Santiago, Marta

62 41 (RET)

Geerlings Martinez, A.

Geerlings Martinez, A.

Geerlings Martinez, A.

7795927 Q Di Noto Fernandez, Luna

63 63 

Arranz Rebollo, E.
62 61 

57 61 62 
Artigas Taberner, I.

Vicario Seguin, O.
63 62 

64 64 
Gomez Alonso, C.

61 60 
Artigas Taberner, I.

75 63 
Gomez Alonso, C.

63 63 
Gomez Alonso, C.
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Fecha del Sorteo # Cabezas de Serie Lucky Losers Reemplaza a

Pelota Oficial

Representante

Fecha de Finalización

Juez Árbitro

28/12/2018

N/C

N/C

9046352
Sergio Troncoso Egea

1 Gallardo Guevara, Carmen
2 Gomez Alonso, Carolina
3 Redondo Gutierrez, Andrea
4 Cerezo Holgado, Sofia
5 Vicario Seguin, Oihane
6 Geerlings Martinez, Ariana
7 Arranz Rebollo, Eva
9 Villarejo Yuste, Maria

10 Evdokimova, Alexandra
11 Artigas Taberner, Irene
12 Cifuentes Gomez, Maria
13 Del Campo Suarez, Angela
14 Martinez De Velasco, Claudia
15 Sanchez Calvo, Judith
16 Solis Urdiales, Vitoria

Bennasar Motilla, Kateryna Gonzalez Vilar, Raquel


